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Wednesday| 15-03-2023 | 2-3pm Spine Didactic Dr Bindu ﬁg,/
17 |Wednesday| 15-03-2023 | 3-4pm Hip joint biomechanics Didactic Dr Neetu K2
-
18 | -Thiursday | 16-03-2023 2-4pm Cate Buced A Practical Dr Nilofer \M’ 2
PP ; Muscle Length j
19 Friday 17-03-2023 2-3 pm Strengthening Didactic Dr Varoon
20 Friday 17-03-2023 3-4 pm MMT Principles Didactic Dr. Priya
r
21 Saturday | 18-03-2023 3-4pm Fluid Mechanics Didactic Dr. Shyamli W
22 | Tuesday | 21-03-2023 | 2-3pm Joint Biomechanics , Dr. Sumitra (gi&— :
23 | Tuesday | 21-03-2023 | 3-4pm Muscle Mechanics D Dr. Parita pp 2’
24 |Wednesday| 22-03-2023 | 2-4 pm HOLIDAY ) )
26 | Thursday 33-03-2023 2400 Case Based Learning/Assessment of
Muscle Length J
27 Friday 24-03-2023 2-3 pm MMT Principles
28 Friday 24-03-2023 3-4 pm Fluid Mechanics
29 | Tuesday | 28-03-2023 | 2-3pm Joint Biomechanics
30 Tuesday 28-03-2023 3-4 pm Muscle Mechanics
31 |Wednesday| 29-03-2023 2-3 pm Spine 4
32 |Wednesday| 29-03-2023 | 3-4pm Hip joint biomec
Case Based Learn
33 | Thursd 30-03-202
ay 023 | 2-4pm i
35 Friday 31-03-2023 | 2-3pm
Friday 31-03-2023 | 3-4pm
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MAEER's PHYSIOTHERAPY COLLEGE

TALEGAON DABHADE, PUNE
LECTURE PLAN :-
DEPARTMENT :- Electrotherapy
MONTH - MARCH YEAR :- 2023
BATCH -Regular - 2nd year B.P.Th
SR. OAT TEACHING Aty | e OF SIENATHRE &
D E TIME FA
NO ay TOPIC METHODOLOGY NAME OF THE FACULTY REMARK
1 Friday 03-03-2023 |10-11am| Introduction to electro Theory Dr. Pournima -
2 Saturday 04-03-2023 | 2-3pm SWD Theory Dr. Nitin
3 Monday 06-03-2023 | 2-3pm SWD Theory Dr. Nitin
4 Monday 06-03-2023 | 3-4pm EmS Theory Dr. Archana TV% y
S Friday 10-03-2023 |10-11 am EMS Radial Nerve Theory Dr. Pournima N
6 Monday 13-03-2023 | 2-3pm Ems Theory Dr. Archana gl
7 Monday 13-03-2023 | 3-4 pm EMS Ulnar Nerve Theory Dr. Ramya
8 Friday 17-03-2023 |10-11 am| EMS Radial Nerve Theory Dr. Pournima "
9 Saturday 18-03-2023 | 2-3pm EMS Radial Nerve Theory Dr. Pournima WO
10 Monday 20-03-2023 | 2-3pm SWD Practical Dr. Nitin & Electro Dept
11 Monday 20-03-2023 | 3-4 pm SWD Practical Dr. Nitin & Electro Dept
12 Friday 24-03-2023 |10-11am EMS Radial Nerve Practical Dr. Pournima \\}‘v\
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Monday 27-03-2023 | 2-3pm EMS Ulnar Nerve Theory j Dr. Rarriy ,
27-03-2023 | 3-4 pm EMS Ulnar Nerve Theory Dr. Ramy2
- ’l
31-03-2023 |10-11am EMS Radial Nerve Practical Dr. Pournima \
28\
Dr. Snehal Ghodey
Principal
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Dr. Anuradha Sutar
Dept in charge



